Glenwood Place Calendar

MAY 2019

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Glenwood Place
5500 NE 82nd Ave.
Vancouver, WA
98662
(360) 892-1100

Email Activities

navdienko@glenwoodplace.net

All outings are

highlighted in
YELLOW.

Sign up for these

events
at the front des

k.

If bus is full, please
add your name to
the waiting list

DOCTOR DAYS

TUESDAYS
West of ANDRESEN Road.
Salmon Creek, Hazel Dell,
Downtown Vancouver &
the VA.

THURSDAYS
East of ANDRESEN Road.
87th Ave, Cascade Park,
Fisher’s Landing, Orchards
Mall

9:00 Rhythm Reaction (SG)

9:30 "Sit to be Fit" (Lofts Lobby)

10:00 Veteran's Group (Tht)

10:30 Beanbag Baseball Teams B
& D (SG)

11:30 Jerlean on Piano (DR)

12:15 Outing to see the
musical "Newsies” at
Mountain View High
School. Free. RSVP

1:00 Open Cribbage (CR)

1:00 Aqua Fitness (Pool Room)

1:00 Shopping at Fred Meyer

1:00 Activity Calendar Forum
with Nick (Tht)

2:00 Ted Talks (Tht)

5:45 Rummy Q (Lofts Lobby)

6:30 Bridge (CR)

6:30 Open Pinochle (COMP)

1

7:15 Water Walking (SP)

9:00 Sit To Be Fit (SG)

9:45 Gentle Moves Fitness (SG)

10:00 Bereavement Support
Group (Tht)

10:30 Five Crowns Game (TL)

10:30 Bean Bag Golf (SG)

11:15 Dementia and Alzheimer's

Caregiver Support Group

(Tht)

30 Blood Pressure for Terrace

and Plaza Residents (TL)

1:00 Open Scrabble (P)

1:00 Life Changes Women's
Group (Tht)

1:00 Open Pool with Chelsea (SP)

1:00 Beanbag Baseball Teams A
& B (SG)

2:30 NEW TIME - Glentucky
Derby Horse Racing (Tht)

3:00 Tai-Chi (P)

4:30 Linda on Piano (DR)

12:

9:00 Sit To Be Fit (SG)

9:30 Shopping at Winco,
Walgreens, Dollar Tree,
Target, and Safeway

10:00 Brain Games (Tht)

10:00 Chair Massage Therapy -
RSVP. $20 (ECU)

10:30 Garden Club Meeting
(AR)

12:30 Bus to Vancouver Mall.
RSVP

1:00 Wii Bowling (SG)

1:00 Glenwood Place Choir (Tht)

2:30 "Taco 'Bout a Party"
Happy Hour with Ted
Boursaw (DR)

6:00 Friday Night Movie -
"Welcome to Marwen"
(2018) PG-13 1h 56min
(Tht)

10:00 Open Shuffleboard (Cue

Room 3rd Floor Lodge)

10:30 Open Chess/Checkers (CR)

10:30 Beanbag Baseball C&D
(SG)

11:00 Sewing Lady - Mending
and hemming at a reasonable
rate (MR)

11:30 NEW VENDOR - Karen from
K's Bling Boutique will be
selling affordable jewelry for
$5 (LL)

1:00 Open Billiards (Cue Room)

1:00 Symphony Saturday - André
Rieu (Tht)

2:30 Bus to Gordon Young's
Memorial. RSVP

2:30 BINGO (DR)

6:00 Saturday Night Movie -
"They Call Me Mister
Tibbs!" (1970) R 1h 48min |
(Tht)

4

8:20 Bus to St. Paul Lutheran

8:20 Bus to St Joseph's. RSVP

8:20 Bus to Columbia
Presbyterian

9:00 Bus to Immanuel Lutheran

9:20 Bus to United Methodist
Church

9:20 Bus to First Presbyterian

10:45 Catholic Communion (Tht)

1:00 Sunday Movie -
"Scandalous John" (1971) G
1h 53min (Tht)

1:30 Open Hand in Foot Card

5

9:00 Sit To Be Fit (SG)

9:30 Casino Outing to Ilani
Casino - RSVP Bring $
9:30 Sit to be Fit (Lofts Lobby)

9:30 Threading Needles (AR)
10:30 NEW TIME - "People
and Stories" Reading

Group (LLB)
10:30 Computer Lab(COMP)
1:00 Aqua Fitness (Pool Room)
1:00 Monday Movie - "The
Sound of Music" (1965) G
2h 52min (Tht)

6

7:15 Water Walking (SP)

9:00 Sit To Be Fit (SG)

9:45 Gentle Moves Fitness (SG)

10:00 Glenwood Theater
Rehearsal (Tht)

10:30 Beach Ball Toss (in the Sky
Gym)

1:00 Beanbag Baseball Teams A
& D (SG)

1:00 Open Pool with Chelsea (SP)

1:00 Watercolor with Fay
(AR)

2:30 BINGO (DR)

8:00 Pedicures with Dawn - $25.
Sign up at the front desk (AR)
9:00 Rhythm Reaction (SG)
9:30 "Sit to be Fit" (Lofts Lobby)
10:00 Veteran's Group (Tht)
10:30 BBB Teams B & C (SG)
10:30 Red Hat Ladies Outing -
Shady Lady Bordello
Museum ($2), in
Centrailia. RSVP. Limited
11:30 Jerlean on Piano (DR)
:00 Open Cribbage (CR)
:00 Aqua Fitness (Pool Room)

7:15 Water Walking (SP)

9:00 Sit To Be Fit (SG)

9:45 Gentle Moves Fitness (SG)

10:00 Bereavement Support
Group (Tht)

10:30 Cooking with Vicki (P)

10:30 Work Your Heart Out (SG)

11:15 Dementia and Alzheimer's
Caregiver Group (Tht)

12:30 Blood Pressure for Terrace
and Plaza Residents (TL)

1:00 Open Scrabble (P)

1:00 Life Changes Group (Tht)

9:00 Sit To Be Fit (SG)

9:30 Shopping trip: Walmart,
Trader Joe's, Fred Meyer
(RSVP at the front desk.)

10:00 Brain Games (Tht)

10:00 Shopping Outing to
Local Nurseries. RSVP

10:00 Chair Massage Therapy -
RSVP. $20 (ECU)

12:30 Bus to Vancouver Mall.
RSVP

1:00 Wii Bowling (SG)

1:00 Glenwood Place Choir(Tht)

10

10:00 Open Shuffleboard (Cue

Room 3rd Floor Lodge)

10:30 Open Chess & Checkers
(CR)

10:30 Beanbag Baseball B&D
(SG)

11:00 Language Club - Want to
Learn Sign Language? One
of our residents will be
teaching! (CR)

1:00 Open Billiards (Cue Room)

1:00 All the World's a Zoo
Trivia (Tht)

11

1
1
Game (CR) 1:00 Open Farkle (Cue Room) 3:00 Happy Hour with Molli Paige 1:00 Shopping at Fred Meyer 1:00 Open Pool with Chelsea (SP) 2:30 50's Malt Shoppe Happy 2:30 BINGO (DR)
2:00 Episcopal Communion 1:00 Open Bridge (CR) P) 1:00 Educational Series (Tht) 1:00 BBB Teams A & C (SG) Hour with Kim & Terry 6:00 Saturday Night Movie -
(ECU) 2:00 Bocce Ball (TL) 6:30 Hymn Sing-A-Long (P) 2:00 Music Through Ages (Tht) 2:30 BINGO (DR) (DR) "Second Act" (2018) PG-13
3:00 First Christian Church 3:00 Tai-Chi (P) 7:00 Open Poker (CR) 3:00 Sing-a-Long (Tht) 3:00 Tai-Chi - Moving for Better 6:00 Friday Night Movie - "Rock 1h 43min (Tht)
Service (DR) 5:45 Bunco with Vicki. RSVP with 3:30 Mountain Man Nut/Fruit (LL) Balance (P) Rock Rock!" (1956) 1h
3:00 Open Boggle (Cue Room) Vicki (P) 5:45 Rummy Q (Lofts Lobby) 4:30 Linda on Piano (DR) 25min (Tht)
5:45 Rummy Q (Lofts Lobby) 6:30 Bible Study (ECU) 6:30 Bridge (CR) 4:30 Supper Outing to
6:30 Open Pinochle (CR) 6:30 Open Pinochle (COMP) Stardust Diner. RSVP
8:20 Bus to St. Paul Lutheran 9:00 Sit To Be Fit (SG) 7:15 Water Walking (SP) 7:30 Women & Men's Breakfast! 7:15 Water Walking (SP) 9:00 Sit To Be Fit (SG) 8:30 Hazel Dell Parade! Sign
8:20 Bus to St Joseph's. RSVP 1 2 9:30 Sit to be Fit in the Lofts 1 3 9:00 Sit To Be Fit (SG) Free. (7:30 - 8:30) (BQ) 1 5 9:00 Sit To Be Fit (SG) 9:30 Shopping at Winco, 1 7 up to watch from the 1 8
38

:20 Bus to Columbia

Presbyterian

9:00 Bus to Immanuel Lutheran

9:20 Bus to United Methodist

9:20 Bus to First Presbyterian

10:45 Catholic Communion (Tht)

11:00 Mother's Day Brunch -
Crab, Prime Rib, Salmon,
great sides, salad
assortment, breakfast bar
& dessert bar, Residents
are regular meal prices.
Guests are $18 each. RSVP

1:00 Sunday Movie - "In the
Good Old Summertime"
(1949) 1h 42min (Tht)

1:30 Open Hand in Foot Card
Game (CR)

3:00 Open Boggle (Cue Room)

3:00 Church Service with Doug
Smith (DR)

5:45 Rummy Q (Lofts Lobby)

(Lofts Lobby)

:30 Threading Needles (AR)
10:30 Music Therapy with Dan -
Join us for sing alongs and

play instruments. (Tht)

10:30 Lunch at Duck Tales
Kitchen. RSVP

1:00 Aqua Fitness (Pool Room)

1:00 Monday Movie - "Howards
End" (1992) PG 2h 22min
(Tht)

1:00 Open Farkle (Cue Room 3rd
Floor Lodge)

1:00 Open Bridge (CR)

1:30 Outing to Local Thrift
Stores. RSVP

3:00 Tai-Chi - Moving for Better
Balance (P)

6:30 Bible Study (ECU)

6:30 Open Pinochle (CR)

O

9:45 Gentle Moves Fitness (SG)

10:00 Glenwood Theater
Rehearsal (Tht)

10:30 NEW - Trivia with Gay -
Come Test your
Knowledge (Lbal)

10:30 Beach Ball Toss (in the Sky
Gym)

1:00 Beanbag Baseball Teams A
& B (SG)

1:00 Open Pool with Chelsea (SP)

2:30 BINGO (DR)

3:00 Happy Hour with Monte
Watters (P)

6:30 Hymn Sing-A-Long (P)

7:00 Open Poker (CR)

7:00 Bingo After Dark (DR)

9:00 Rhythm Reaction Fitness
(SG)

9:30 Walking / Hiking Group
at Officer's Row - Limited
Seating. RSVP

9:30 "Sit to be Fit" (Lofts Lobby)

10:00 Veteran's Group(Tht)

10:30 Beanbag Baseball Teams C
& D (SG)

11:30 Jerlean on Piano (DR)

1:00 Open Cribbage (CR)

1:00 Aqua Fitness (Pool Room)

1:00 Shopping at Fred Meyer

1:00 Educational Series (Tht)

3:00 Dining Committee
Survey Results: Open
Forum (DR)

5:45 Rummy Q in the Lofts (Lofts
Lobby)

6:30 Bridge (CR)

6:30 Open Pinochle (COMP)

9:45 Gentle Moves Fitness (SG)

10:00 Bereavement Support
Group (Tht)

10:30 Book Club(ECU)

10:30 Bocce Ball (SG)

11:15 Dementia and Alzheimer's

Caregiver Support Group

(Tht)

30 Blood Pressure for Terrace

and Plaza Residents (TL)

1:00 Open Scrabble (P)

1:00 Life Changes Group (Tht)

1:00 Open Pool with Chelsea (SP)

1:00 Beanbag Baseball Teams A
& D (SG)

2:30 NEW TIME - Glentucky
Derby Horse Racing - Store is
open! (Tht)

3:00 Tai-Chi (P)

4:30 Linda on Piano (DR)

4:30 Supper Outing to

Portland Seafood

12:

Company. RSVP

Walgreens, Dollar Tree,
Target, and Safeway

10:00 Brain Games (Tht)

10:00 Chair Massage Therapy -
Sign up at the Front Desk.
$20 (ECU)

10:30 Headlines and Donuts
- Enjoy Donuts and good
conversation over what's
happening in the news
(TL)

12:30 Bus to Vancouver Mall.
RSVP

1:00 Wii Bowling (SG)

1:00 Glenwood Place Choir (Tht)

2:30 Happy Hour with Cooley
(DR)

6:00 Friday Night Movie - "The
Upside" (2017) PG-13 2h

6min (Tht)

sidelines (chairs provided).

Parade starts at 10:30 LOTS

of FUN! RSVP

10:00 Open Shuffleboard (Cue
Room 3rd Floor Lodge)

10:30 Open Chess & Checkers
(CR)

11:00 Sewing Lady - Mending
and hemming at a reasonable
rate (MR)

1:00 Open Billiards (Cue Room
3rd Floor Lodge)

1:00 Symphony Saturday -
Beethoven, Piano Concerto
No. 3 - Alfred Brendel, Claudio
Abbado (Tht)

2:30 BINGO (DR)

6:00 Saturday Night Movie -
"Beyond a Reasonable
Doubt" (2009) PG-13 1h

46min (Tht)



mailto:navdienko@glenwoodplace.net

8:20 Bus to St. Paul Lutheran

8:20 Bus to St Joseph's. RSVP

8:20 Bus to Columbia
Presbyterian

9:00 Bus to Immanuel Lutheran

9:20 Bus to United Methodist
Church

9:20 Bus to First Presbyterian

10:45 Catholic Communion (Tht)

11:00 Cherie The Card Lady (LL)

1:00 Sunday Movie - "The
Upside" (2017) PG-13 2h
6min (Tht)

1:30 Open Hand in Foot Card
Game (CR)

2:00 Episcopal Communion
(ECU)

3:00 Open Boggle Word Game
(Cue Room 3rd Floor Lodge)

3:00 Columbia Christian Church
(DR)

5:45 Rummy Q in the Lofts (Lofts
Lobby)

19

9:00 Sit To Be Fit (SG)

9:30 Sit to be Fit in the
Lofts (Lofts Lobby)

9:30 Threading Needles
(AR)

11:00 Lunch at Culinary
Institute - $15 Cash
only - RSVP at the
front desk - Limited
Seating

1:00 Aqua Fitness (Pool
Room)

1:00 Monday Movie -
"Gandhi" (1982) PG
3h 11min (Tht)

1:00 Open Farkle (Cue
Room 3rd Floor Lodge)

1:00 Open Bridge (CR)

3:00 Tai-Chi - Moving for
Better Balance (P)

6:30 Bible Study (ECU)

6:30 Open Pinochle (CR)

20

7:15 Water Walking (SP)

9:00 Sit To Be Fit (SG)

9:45 Gentle Moves Fitness
(SG)

10:00 Glenwood Theater
Rehearsal (Tht)

10:30 Beach Ball Toss (in
the Sky Gym)

10:30 Crafting with Gay
(AR)

11:30 Free Eyeglass
Clinic - eyeglass
cleaning and
adjustments (LL)

1:00 Beanbag Baseball
Teams A & C (SG)

1:00 Open Pool with
Chelsea (SP)

2:30 BINGO (DR)

3:00 Happy Hour with
Stan Lasley (P)

6:30 Hymn Sing-A-Long
(P)

7:00 Open Poker (CR)

7:00 Evening Concert -

21

9:00 Rhythm Reaction Fitness

(SG)

9:15 Tour of Oregon Ballet
Theatre ($4 admission)
Lunch at Old Spaghetti
Factory after Tour.
Limited Seating

9:30 "Sit to be Fit" at the Lofts
(Lofts Lobby)

10:00 Veteran's Group - Watch
Historic Films About War -
Popcorn Provided. (Tht)

10:30 Beanbag Baseball Teams B
& D (SG)

11:30 Jerlean on Piano (DR)

1:00 Open Cribbage (CR)

1:00 Aqua Fitness (Pool Room)

1:00 Shopping at Fred Meyer

1:00 Armchair Travels (Tht)

2:30 Readings with Nick -
Come listen to humorous
stories from various
popular authors (Tht)

5:45 Rummy Q in the Lofts (Lofts
Lobby)

6:30 Bridge (CR)

6:30 Open Pinochle Card Game
(COMP)

7:15 Water Walking (SP)

9:00 Sit To Be Fit (SG)

9:45 Gentle Moves Fitness (SG)

10:00 Bereavement Support
Group (Tht)

10:30 Quilting for Babies in
Need in the Community
(AR)

10:30 Chair Dancing (SG)

11:15 Dementia and Alzheimer's
Caregiver Support Group
(Tht)

12:30 Blood Pressure for Terrace
and Plaza Residents (TL)

1:00 Open Scrabble (P)

1:00 Life Changes Women's
Group (Tht)

1:00 Open Pool with Chelsea (SP)

1:00 Walker, Scooter and
Wheelchair repairs. Free for
basic repairs with Ted's
Mobility. (MR)

1:00 Beanbag Baseball Teams A
& B (SG)

2:00 Life Goes On Support Group
- with St. Luke's Episcopal
Church (ECU)

2:30 BINGO (DR)

3:00 Tai-Chi - Moving for Better
Balance (P)

4:30 Linda on Piano (DR)

4:30 Supper Outing to Golden

9:00 Sit To Be Fit (SG)

9:30 Shopping trip
Walmart, Trader Joe's,
Fred Meyer (RSVP at
the front desk.)

10:00 Brain Games (Tht)

10:00 Chair Massage
Therapy - Sign up at the
Front Desk. $20 (ECU)

12:30 Bus to Vancouver
Mall. RSVP

1:00 Wii Bowling (SG)

1:00 Glenwood Theater
Rehearsal (Tht)

2:30 Happy Hour with
Dave Kern (DR)

6:00 Friday Night Movie -
"Suffragette" (2015)
PG-13 1h 46min (Tht)

24

10:00 Open Shuffleboard
(Cue Room 3rd Floor
Lodge)

10:30 Open Chess &
Checkers (CR)

10:30 Beanbag Baseball
C&D (SG)

11:00 Language Club -
Want to Learn Sign
Language? One of our
residents will be
teaching! (CR)

1:00 Open Billiards (Cue
Room 3rd Floor Lodge)

1:00 5 Minute Mysteries
- Entertaining
stumpers will
sharpen your powers
of observation and
test your deductive
skills (Tht)

2:30 BINGO (DR)

6:00 Saturday Night Movie
- "The Breakfast
Club" (1985) R 1h

25

One Voice Choir (DR) Co e EeE 37min (Tht)
8:20 Bus to St. Paul Lutheran 9:00 Sit To Be Fit (SG) 7:15 Water Walking (SP) 9:00 Rhythm Reaction Fitness 7:15 Water Walking (SP) 9:00 Sit To Be Fit (SG)
8:20 Bus to St Joseph's. RSVP 26 9:30 Sit to be Fit in the Lofts 27 9:00 Sit To Be Fit (SG) 8 (SG) 29 9:00 Sit To Be Fit (SG) 30 9:30 Shopping at Winco, 31
8:20 Bus to Columbia (Lofts Lobby) 9:45 Gentle Moves Fitness (SG) 9:30 "Sit to be Fit" at the Lofts 9:45 Gentle Moves Fitness (SG) Walgreens, Dollar Tree,
Presbyterian 9:30 Threading Needles (AR) 10:00 Glenwood Theater (Lofts Lobby) 10:00 Bereavement Support Target, and Safeway
9:00 Bus to Immanuel Lutheran 10:30 Mystery Drive. RSVP at Rehearsal (Tht) 10:00 Veteran's Group - Watch Group (Tht) 10:00 Bra’in Games (Tht) ROOM KEY

9:20 Bus to United Methodist
Church

9:20 Bus to First Presbyterian

10:45 Catholic Communion (Tht)

1:00 Sunday Movie - "Tuck
Everlasting" (2002) PG 1h
30min (Tht)

1:30 Open Hand in Foot Card
Game (CR)

3:00 Open Boggle Word Game
(Cue Room 3rd Floor Lodge)

3:00 Hymns & Devotions with
Ron & Donna (DR)

5:45 Rummy Q in the Lofts (Lofts
Lobby)

the Front Desk

10:30 Music Therapy with Dan -
Join us for sing alongs and
play instruments. (Tht)

1:00 Aqua Fitness (Pool Room)

1:00 Monday Movie - "The
Longest Day" (1962) G 2h
58min (Tht)

1:00 Open Farkle (Cue Room 3rd
Floor Lodge)

1:00 Mystery Activity with
Vicki (TL)-

1:00 Open Bridge (CR)

1:30 Mystery Drive.
the Front Desk

3:00 Tai-Chi - Moving for Better
Balance (P)

6:30 Bible Study (ECU)

6:30 Open Pinochle (CR)

RSVP at

10:30 Reminiscing - Come
share some fond
memories! (AR)

10:30 Beach Ball Toss (in the Sky

Gym)

1:00 Beanbag Baseball Teams A
& D (SG)

1:00 Open Pool with Chelsea
(SP)

1:30 Classical Club with Terry.
Must do if you are a music
lover! (Tht)

:30 BINGO (DR)

:00 Happy Hour with Chris &
Dawn (P)

:30 Hymn Sing-A-Long (P)

:00 Open Poker (CR)

W N

N O

Historic Films About War -
Popcorn Provided. (Tht)

10:30 Beanbag Baseball Teams B
& C (SG)

11:30 Jerlean on Piano (DR)

1:00 Open Cribbage (CR)

1:00 Aqua Fitness (Pool Room)

1:00 Shopping at Fred Meyer

1:00 Educational Series (Tht)

2:30 Afternoon Game Show
with the Glenwood Staff -
Come see the hijinks and
hilarity (DR)

4:00 Linda on Piano (DR)

4:00 Lodge Birthday Dinner -
RSVP at the Front Desk (DR)

5:45 Rummy Q in the Lofts (Lofts
Lobby)

6:30 Bridge (CR)

6:30 Open Pinochle Card Game

(COMP)

10:30 Bocce Ball (SG)
11:15 Dementia and Alzheimer's
Caregiver Support Group
(Tht)
12:30 Blood Pressure for Terrace
and Plaza Residents (TL)
1:00 Open Scrabble (P)
:00 Life Changes Women's
Group (Tht)

:00 Open Pool with Chelsea (SP)

:00 Beanbag Baseball Teams A
& C (SG)

:30 Thursday TV Series -
"Chopped" (Tht)

:00 Tai-Chi - Moving for Better
Balance (P)

4:00 Birthday Dinner for the

Plaza, Terrace and Lofts (DR)

4:30 Linda on Piano (DR)

7:00 Evening Concert with

[my

(==

N

w

Nehemiah Brown (DR)

10:00 Chair Massage Therapy
- Sign up at the Front
Desk. $20 (ECU)

12:30 Bus to Vancouver Mall.
RSVP

1:00 Wii Bowling (SG)

1:00 Glenwood Theater
Rehearsal (Tht)

2:30 Happy Hour with William
Spilette (DR)

6:00 Friday Night Movie -
"Apollo 11" (2019) G 1h
33min (Tht)

(AR) Activity Room
(BQ) Buffet Dining Room
(COMP) Computer Room

(CR) Card Room, 3rd Floor
(Cue) Cue Room, 3rd Floor

(DR) Dining Room

(ECU) ECU Activity Room
(Lbal) Lodge Balcony 2nd Floor
(LLB) Lodge Library
(LL) Lodge Lobby
(MR) Mailroom
(P) Plaza Community Room
(SP) Swimming Pool, Lodge
(TL) Terrace Lobby
(Tht) Theater




